
Following candidates are eligible for  Interview for the post 

of Lower Divisional Clerk (LDC) 

1002 1363 1674 2036 2268 2497 2792 2995 3322 3661 

1021 1374 1675 2040 2285 2502 2796 3003 3325 3679 

1030 1385 1679 2043 2288 2535 2797 3032 3329 3681 

1060 1388 1684 2048 2304 2551 2801 3044 3336 3693 

1064 1394 1687 2053 2314 2557 2807 3070 3342 3701 

1068 1395 1692 2058 2315 2562 2811 3078 3344 3703 

1072 1406 1761 2073 2324 2573 2813 3095 3351 3706 

1104 1408 1772 2080 2361 2589 2817 3120 3352 
 

1108 1414 1786 2086 2363 2597 2829 3123 3355 
 

1120 1431 1803 2109 2366 2599 2837 3133 3358 
 

1127 1438 1805 2111 2369 2608 2840 3134 3372 
 

1131 1441 1817 2117 2372 2621 2841 3140 3402 
 

1142 1447 1818 2131 2377 2631 2847 3141 3456 
 

1148 1468 1832 2146 2378 2635 2867 3142 3479 
 

1150 1484 1833 2150 2391 2640 2899 3143 3485 
 

1155 1488 1864 2152 2394 2649 2903 3146 3486 
 

1173 1497 1866 2154 2397 2655 2907 3149 3504 
 

1176 1508 1887 2166 2401 2682 2911 3156 3509 
 

1184 1517 1889 2174 2402 2691 2924 3169 3515 
 

1187 1523 1910 2176 2406 2695 2925 3170 3524 
 

1204 1533 1917 2191 2428 2699 2932 3197 3546 
 

1208 1558 1928 2204 2429 2701 2938 3201 3557 
 

1209 1588 1931 2208 2433 2708 2944 3236 3565 
 

1216 1594 1934 2212 2461 2714 2953 3240 3599 
 

1244 1597 1947 2224 2465 2717 2954 3249 3609 
 

1262 1608 1951 2239 2470 2723 2956 3272 3613 
 

1278 1612 1953 2241 2472 2728 2960 3282 3631 
 

1281 1620 1986 2259 2474 2734 2967 3283 3651 
 

1319 1631 2015 2260 2475 2771 2983 3299 3654 
 

1331 1645 2022 2264 2480 2772 2993 3319 3659 
 

 



Following candidates are invited for the interview for the post of LDC on 14 June, 2015 

Time : 8:00 AM 

Venue : University Swarn Jayanti Guest House, New Campus, MLSU, Udaipur 

1002 1127 1204 1363 1438 
1021 1131 1208 1374 1441 

1030 1142 1209 1385 1447 

1060 1148 1216 1388 1468 
1064 1150 1244 1394 1484 

1068 1155 1262 1395 1488 
1072 1173 1278 1406 1497 

1104 1176 1281 1408 1508 

1108 1184 1319 1414 1517 
1120 1187 1331 1431 1523 

 

 

Time : 1:00 PM 

Venue : University Swarn Jayanti Guest House, New Campus, MLSU, Udaipur 

1533 1674 1805 1917 2036 

1558 1675 1817 1928 2040 
1588 1679 1818 1931 2043 

1594 1684 1832 1934 2048 
1597 1687 1833 1947 2053 

1608 1692 1864 1951 2058 

1612 1761 1866 1953 2073 
1620 1772 1887 1986 2080 

1631 1786 1889 2015 2086 
1645 1803 1910 2022 2109 

 

  



Following candidates are invited for the interview for the post of LDC on 15 June, 2015 

Time : 8:00 AM 

Venue : University Swarn Jayanti Guest House, New Campus, MLSU, Udaipur 

2111 2191 2268 2369 2428 
2117 2204 2285 2372 2429 

2131 2208 2288 2377 2433 

2146 2212 2304 2378 2461 
2150 2224 2314 2391 2465 

2152 2239 2315 2394 2470 
2154 2241 2324 2397 2472 

2166 2259 2361 2401 2474 

2174 2260 2363 2402 2475 
2176 2264 2366 2406 2480 

 

 

Time : 1:00 PM 

Venue : University Swarn Jayanti Guest House, New Campus, MLSU, Udaipur 

2497 2608 2699 2792 2840 

2502 2621 2701 2796 2841 
2535 2631 2708 2797 2847 

2551 2635 2714 2801 2867 
2557 2640 2717 2807 2899 

2562 2649 2723 2811 2903 

2573 2655 2728 2813 2907 
2589 2682 2734 2817 2911 

2597 2691 2771 2829  
2599 2695 2772 2837  

 

  



Following candidates are invited for the interview for the post of LDC on 16 June, 2015 

Time : 8:00 AM 

Venue : University Swarn Jayanti Guest House, New Campus, MLSU, Udaipur 

2924 2983 3123 3169 3299 
2925 2993 3133 3170 3319 

2932 2995 3134 3197 3322 

2938 3003 3140 3201 3325 
2944 3032 3141 3236 3329 

2953 3044 3142 3240 3336 
2954 3070 3143 3249 3342 

2956 3078 3146 3272 3344 

2960 3095 3149 3282 3351 
2967 3120 3156 3283 3352 

 

 

 

Time : 1:00 PM 

Venue : University Swarn Jayanti Guest House, New Campus, MLSU, Udaipur 

3355 3515 3654   

3358 3524 3659   

3372 3546 3661   

3402 3557 3679   

3456 3565 3681   

3479 3599 3693   

3485 3609 3701   

3486 3613 3703   

3504 3631 3706   

3509 3651    
 

 

  



Following candidates are eligible for the interview for the post of LDC (PRC on Contract) 

Interview is scheduled on 16 June, 2015 at 3:00 PM 

Venue : University Swarn Jayanti Guest House, MLSU, Udaipur  

4211 4168 4172 

4133 4004 4093 

4067 4263  

4208 4174  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


